08/03

08/08

08/09

08/10

08/14

08/15

08/16

08/20

08/21

08/22

08/25-

08/26

08/26

08/29

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
August 1-31, 2023

Met with Chairman Johnson
Staff member meetings

Staff member meetings
Facilitated Board Study Session

Provided College Updates to begin FY24
Staff member meeting

Staff member meeting

Staff member meeting

Met with Chairman Johnson

Met with Chairman Johnson
Staff member meetings

Staff member meetings
Facilitated monthly President’s staff meeting

Staff member meetings
Facilitated Regular Board of Trustees meeting

KACC Quarterly meeting
Cloud CCC

Foundation Auction

Staff meetings



